Referencia

Designacion

Altura
Ancho
Profundidad
Peso

Altura
Ancho
Profundidad

Altura
Ancho
Profundidad

Piezas
Altura
Ancho
Profundidad
Peso

Piezas
Altura
Ancho
Profundidad
Peso

FA62335
CONTADOR MONEDAS RESKAL

FA62335

Producto

280 mm

360 mm

345 mm
4365 g

Producto plegado

mm
mm
mm

Producto desplegado

mm
mm
mm

Caja

mm
mm
mm

Cartdn

330 mm
4050 mm

405 mm
5492 g




